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Post Office Box 5018 « Newport, WA 99156-5018 « (509)447-2712

Office Hours: Mon. - Fri., 8:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

BOARD OF EQUALIZATION

2021 AGENDA

THURSDAY, JULY 15, 2021 Hearings — 2021 Assessments for taxes payable in 2022

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

Call to Order
The Oath

Election of Chair

Review of Assessor’s Certificate
Review of Hearings Schedule
Approve/Deny Requests to Reconvene

BOE 2020-28R1

BOE 2021-01

Brock Living Trust/Grant Brock (pending approval of
reconvene)

Kemp Living Trust/William Kemp

WEDNESDAY., AUGUST 4, 2021 Hearings — 2021 Assessments for taxes payable in 2022

10:00 a.m.
10:45a.m.
11:30 a.m.
1:15 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00p.m.

BOE 2021-10 Lisa Tania Kirkham

BOE 2021-13 Gary Wilkey (3736)

BOE 2021-14 Gary Wilkey (3640)

BOE 2021-11 Joshua John & Samie Lee Marie Bean (1776)
BOE 2021-23 Joshua Bean (1778)

BOE 2021-15 Garret & Megan Guinn

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 11, 2021 Hearings — 2021 Assessments for taxes payvable in 2022

10:00 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:15 am.
1:15 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

BOE 2021-16 Michael K. McKenzie (0057)
BOE 2021-17 Michael K. McKenzie (0003)
BOE 2021-18 Michael K. McKenzie (0002)
BOE 2021-08 Samuel & Heidi Larson (0001)
BOE 2021-09 Samuel & Heidi Larson (9007)



