Pend Oreille County



BOARD OF EQUALIZATION

Post Office Box 5018 • Newport, WA 99156-5018 • (509)447-2712

Office Hours: Mon. - Fri., 8:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

BOARD OF EQUALIZATION <u>2021 AGENDA</u>

THURSDAY, JULY 15, 2021 Hearings - 2021 Assessments for taxes payable in 2022

10:30 a.m.	a.m. Call to Order The Oath		
	Election of Chair		
	Review of Assessor's Certificate Review of Hearings Schedule Approve/Deny Requests to Reconvene		
11:00 a.m.	BOE 2020-28R1	Brock Living Trust/Grant Brock (pending approval of	
		reconvene)	
11:45 a.m.	BOE 2021-01	Kemp Living Trust/William Kemp	

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 4, 2021 Hearings – 2021 Assessments for taxes payable in 2022

10:00 a.m.	BOE 2021-10	Lisa Tania Kirkham
10:45a.m.	BOE 2021-13	Gary Wilkey (3736)
11:30 a.m.	BOE 2021-14	Gary Wilkey (3640)
1:15 p.m.	BOE 2021-11	Joshua John & Samie Lee Marie Bean (1776)
2:00 p.m.	BOE 2021-23	Joshua Bean (1778)
3:00p.m.	BOE 2021-15	Garret & Megan Guinn

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 11, 2021 Hearings – 2021 Assessments for taxes payable in 2022

10:00 a.m.	BOE 2021-16	Michael K. McKenzie (0057)
10:45 a.m.	BOE 2021-17	Michael K. McKenzie (0003)
11:15 a.m.	BOE 2021-18	Michael K. McKenzie (0002)
1:15 p.m.	BOE 2021-08	Samuel & Heidi Larson (0001)
2:00 p.m.	BOE 2021-09	Samuel & Heidi Larson (9007)